SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 20392/2014

GANJI SATYANARAYANAMURTHI

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

S. SATYANARAYANA RAJU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

Ms.G. Swati Pathgotri, Adv. Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the respondent Nos. 2,4,5,6,8 to 12 and 14.

The served respondents shall be at liberty to file the counter

affidavit within

a period of four weeks.

List again on 29.1.2015.

(M K HANJURA) Registrar

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Madhu Grover Date: 2014.11.15 10:38:14 IST

Reason: